
MCiMMM 11, 19*1 TNI TO4WAMCI HNAIO

BEVERAGES-^^--12 
PEPSI-COLA ——- 6.. 59* 
FALSTAFF BEEfi »- - 6«»,1.44 
GOLDEN CROWN BEER---2.99

CREAM OF WHEAT --
SHREDDED WHEAT w --s..
FROSTED FLAKES ««»&.•&
CHEERKJS
CORN FUKES -On0;
CRISPY CRITTERS nm.

____ — —— - ——— ̂ ^^—

42*
35e
32*
42*
37*
45*

BHHHl Salad Dretsmg ••••••

MAYONNAISE »-
MAYONNAISE •---
LAWRYS GARLIC SPREAD -
ITALIAN DRESSING . --,.
FRENCH DRESSING yrK-

. ^ _ ̂  __ •--- ——— - — — •^

39*
59*
33*
36*
33*

B^B^BJ Margarine ft Milk ____ B^B^BJ

AWARD MARGARINE ,.*«.,.
NUMAR -r.-cr
CARNATION MILK ^3.3?
NONFAT DRY MILK -^

________ mĵ ^^^^^^^^^^^—a*f*ii^m—i^^^fBm

31*
16*
14*
48*

•
B^B^BJ Froien Food* _____ B^B^BJ

MEAT PIES —— '»-4..
SWANSON'S TV DINNERS-
MORENO BEff TACO - - -
FILLET OF SOLE -7-^.
PUMPKIN-MINCE PIES -.•«-
FRIED HALIBUT r§-a:5.r
PEAS -FRENCH FRIES -«;
MIXED VEGETABLES -%;
HAWAIIAN PUNCH •**-
WELCH'S GRAPE JUKE--
ORANGE SOMOA rr cT 6

.79*
49*
47*
65*
35*
75*
16*
20*
18*

,37*
*.- J1

FLORIENT ~r.w 55* 
NONE SUCH MINCt MEAT -r 49* 
CANDY BARS- -„-, 3 -10* 
CIGARETTES "--•"•• 2.11

Paper Itemi

FACIAL TISSUE -- 
COLORTEX NAPKINS -n 
PAPER NAPKINS --- 
ZEE PAPER TOWELS m 
ZEE TOILET TISSUE «- 
TOILET TISSUE « *r 
SANITARY NAPKINS M«- 
PLASTIC WRAP TO. 
PAPER PLATES ™,w.

17* 
8* 

11* 
26* 
35* 
29* 
69* 
39* 
49*

DOUGLAS FIR

CHRISTMAS 
TREES

TM» seoton we offer Southern California
Hi* bott qualify tree in year* . . . The
frethett, greenetf Doug-
la. Fir .v.r . . Full
branchet to hold loodi
of ornamenli . . . LOW
EST PRICES!

3 TO 10 
FOOT TREES

09
and 
up

Some People 
Never Learn 
About Savings!

Others Shop and Save 
at Big Bear

IT'S SO EASY TO SAVi WHEN YOU SHOP SIC BEAR . . . EVERY ITEM * K AT A 
REDUCED PRICE EVERYDAY ... 365 DAYS A YEAR . . . YOU SAVE ON NATION 
ALLY ADVERTISED POODS, QUALITY MEATS, FRESH PRODUCE, FOREIGN AND 
DOMESTIC DELICACIES, HOUSEWARES AND HEALTH * BEAUTY AIDS ... SO 
WHY DON'T YOU START SAVING TODAY LIKE THOUSANDS OF OTHER SUPER- 
SHOPPEtS DO. START SHOPPING BIG BEAR TODAY!

THIS IS A PARTIAL LIST OF OVER 5000 EVERYDAY PRICES 
( * Dairy Foodt and Fair Traded Itemi Excepted)

KRISPY CRACKERS j~ 27* 
HI HO CRACKERS . f~ 36* 
STA CRISP CRACKERS,,:-;; 23* 
HONEY GRAHAMS N-,SCO BSOUOA R 36* 
PINWHEELS ----«.<• 45* 
FUDGE COOKIES-n'

CAKE MIXES 
AUNT

B^BI Dairy Foods B^B^H

ICE CREAM ro««ojTrar,,x^
FOREMOST BUTTER T«*
COHAGF. CHEESE -sr
FOREMOST EGG NOG «-„

49*
67*
25*
49*

•B^Bl Pet Foods •B^IBfl

CAT FOOD Lorg,v.nov
VETS DOG FOOD
DAILY DIET DOG FOOD ——
GRAVY TRAIN DOG FOOD -
GAINFS DOG BURGERS «~ -
PURINA DOG CHOW »••.••.

10*
9*
7*

1.29
44*

2.89
B^B^I Salt — Sugar & Spice •••••

SPRECKLES SUGAR
MORTON'SSALT ——
WATER SOFTENER SALT^j.;.,
SEASON SALT 3 --
POULTRY SEASONING --

59*
12*
96*'27*

,14*

CAMPBELL SOUP 
SOUP MIX -- 
SPLIT PEA SOUP

PEANUT BUTTER 
PEANUT BUTTER 
BUTTERED SYRUP 
KARO SYRUP - 
GRAPE JELLY 
STRAWBERRY JAM

Milppy 
K.OI. J.r 
4c Off LitMl 

Vtrmont Maid 
M-oi. aotll*

>iul WhiU

13* 
29* 
19*

55* 
56* 
59* 
33* 
49* 
45*

Harvaat Day 20* 
101 Can *"

17atO«i Monta Yellow /fF

CRANBERRY SAUCE -^ •?- 22* 
APPLESAUCE H.tW, 27* 
SPICED CRABAPPLES--— -28* 
FRUIT COCKTAIL 
CLING PEACHES 
CLING PEACHES *• 
SPICED PEACHES 
SLICED PINEAPPLE ,J 
APPLE JUICE H.QT 
WELCH GRAPE JUICE 
PINEAPPLE JUICE -

Canned Meat*

25* 
5. SI 

29* 
37* 

« 29*

LIBBYS CORNED BEEF -. -49* 
SPAM LUNCHEON LOAF--45* 
CORNED BEEF HASH ,--„ 35* 
CHILI WITH BEANS o~- 34*
B^H Canned Fiih BBBBBJ

CHUNK TUNA —— .ATIO^T MT

LT. MT.TUNA «s*~u~ 
PINK SALMON «--- 
SARDINES «ACM *""
•^•^•••Fll «t»V < 4 C»fl

SUN BELL OYSTERS - —

25* 
31* 
63* 
12* 
31*

B^BJ Soucot * "'*• _____ B^p^

HEINZ CATSUP - ~ 
HARVEST DAY CATSUP- 
TOMATO SAUCE DEL MONTC

Baby Foodi

BABY FOOD -r- 
HI MEAT DINNERS 
PABLUM CEREAL

22*

26c 
15* 
39*

MUFFIN MIX 
CAKE MIX 
GINGER BREAD MIX 
COOKIE MIX

Shortening & Oil

CRISCO SHORTENING - - 79*
SHORTENING .s«r«s- 59*
WESSON OIL -.-„ 32*
MAZOLA CORN OIL - •.». 59*
SAFFLOWEROIL ,-- 45*

Olivet & Pickle*

OLIVES BAP.LV CALIF. L«T8« Ptl«l 31*

SWEET PICKLES"" TH.WJO,. 45* 
DILL PICKLES --- 38*

COFFEE "..-c/n°'°"
TAVERN COFFEE - «.„
INSTANT COFFEE .£&
INSTANT COFFEE vub.n-. MJ.,
LIPTON TEA BAGS
TENDERLEAF TEA BAGS ^co;.
INSTANT TEA vsw

59*
49*
89*
95*
59*
55*
85*

B^BK Vogetablet A Juicet • B^B^H

B & M BAKED BEANS »- -
PORK & BEANS H.^-^
PORK & BEANS v^c^

32*
18*
22*

GREEN BEANSo.-onj./cr;r «,,.25*
GREEN BEANS "— <• %>-»
CUT BEETS are»
SLICED BEETS -a--.,
DEL MONTE CORN «•«» 6
HARVEST DAY CORN- -2«
DUTCH ONIONS v^^-,,
PEAS & CARROTS --
V-8 VEGETABLE JUICE——
TOMATO JUICE ^a,

17*
15*
14*

,,51
.,27*

29*
20*

.« 38*
28*

B^B^Bl Laundry Aidt B^BB

BIG BEAR 
FOODS

Shop Any Day... 
Save Every Day I

FRYING CHICKEN
Fr.,h US DA. 
Grad. "A" 
Whol* Body

FRYING CHICKEN BREAST .............. 58c Ib.
FRYING CHICKEN LEGS A THIGHS _ S2c Ib. 
FRYING CHICKEN WINGS ............_. 22c Ib.
STEWING CHICKEN CUT-UP ............ 24c H».

_SJ8bj»,--si£'"*
STANDING

RIB ROAST
IU.D.A. Choice or 
MM Bft

RIB STEAK
U.S.D.A. Choice or 
Big B«ar Bonded 
L«an and Juicy

CHUCK STEAK __
CUBE STEAK ___ 
SLICED BACON ..... 
SIRLOIN Trf STEAK  

4toRe. 
M<Re.

«4cHe.

T-BONE STEAK

STEAK _______ 
ROUND STEAK _.............._
TOP SIRLOIN   BONBitt

 ONiifSS ROUNO STEAK

Me*.
Totlb, 
1.4«lb. 

Me Re.

U.S.O. Choice or 
Big Bear Bonded

*»JB"H*»£?»- rr> ^SRvvw-'Mi 

RIB HLCT STEAK ............................ V4» fc.

CROSS RIB ROAST   BONH.ESS   7«c Me. 
RUMP ROAST  . ........................._ ncR».
CHUCK ROAST   BUM CUT ___ ) < Re.

.JBMK * '.if^K^MHBHBl

SMOKED HAM

fkonk Porfioa ^K %f

SHORT RIBS OF BEEP 

RIB BOILING BEEP

CENTER CUT HAM HtCES _ 

PORK CHOPS, BLADE CUT 

RIB CUT PORK CHOPS .._ 

PORK SHOUtDE* ROAST _

 ScRe.

 t«Re. 
Mclb.

LAMB ROAST

us DA Gum*
Should*t Cut

RIB LAMB CHOPS 

SMALL LOIN LAMB CHOPS ...._. 
LARGE LOIN LAMB CHOPS __ 
BRIAST Of LAM« ________,

9-lb. HAM

»8clb.

1 ?8lb.

. 69c Ib.

SUGAR COOKIES, ll-ot Can ....... l«t
Betty Crocker   White er Fudge

FROSTINO, 14-01. Pkg. ......_ J»«
MANHATTAN PRANKS, 1-lb. Pfcf . __ 39t

TOYS, GAMES, CHRISTMAS 

CARROL ANN DOLL $
«Mr OlMount P>K

Colon end Dr»».

RIBBON PACK
4»c V^iu. b, u Btar OlKOunl

FOIL ICICLES

.99 
31c

ITEMS AT BIG SAVINGS! 

PLUSH ANIMALS f
MM Valu*  eig Maar Oiacouni P
Poodlaa and Liona . . . M" high . . . Aaat. color*.

CANNED SNOW

FAB DETERGENT «.«• 65* 
SALVO PELLETS -^ 75* 
AJAX CLEANSER «-~ «.. 2^ 31* 
CLOROX LIQUID BLEACH ^ 39* 
AQION BLEACH -Vr;V'f «* 
DISINFECTANT ^-- 89*
DOWNY -rur* 79f 
VANISH BOWL CLEANER - 39* 
AJAX LIQUID ,«.„. 68* 
LUX TOILET SOAP -- 14*

BEAD CHAINS
4*c V«lu.-Bnr B«.r OiHount P>W>

CHRISTMAS TRIE .CO* 
ORNAMENTS ...... Prom OO* per bo*

Atiortad aiiaa. coio,a. and ati«

ANGEt HAIR
4*c Vaiu* — •><) * " Ol!CO4M%t Prn

TREE LIGHT SETS

TREE LIGHT SETS
14 Lita Indoor All U L. approval

Gift Tog Astortmtnt 

IPANA TOOTHPASTE

99« 

*2.49

7.87
it. color*.

39< 
36*

Chrittmo* Wreaths $1 QO
IX 4* Valu* *>u *aar Diacount Prtaa | . OO 

AMortad   Madium ana

ChriBtmo. W«oth« $9 77
V «* V^iua- Bit) B>*r Diacuunt PrK« afcead f 

A..oriad   Lard* alia

LADIES BLOUSES M DO
It » v.iu.- bia Baar DiacouM Prlcaj | gQQ

WO% Couon taiin. Waahabia, »rlni». Ion* al**v« 
Zipper back kira* M to M. Alaa, mMnific*nl flarml

BUFFERIN 100 TABLETS

-,. 1.00
3860 SEPULVEDA BLVD.

AT HAWiHORNE BLVD. 
WIST TOWANCE MON. thru Fftl.

1 0 
\L TO

SAT 
SUN

& ||> 
. Ill

A.M.
TO

P M


